SYNOPSYS INC.

SYNOPSYS INC.

ISIN: US8716071076

Overview

2024/06/03 08:01:26

Price
515.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.21% (-1.10)

uS8716071076
SNPS

Munich

EUR

Software

Stock

79,174 EUR
S&P 500

505.90 EUR (40)
506.90 EUR (50)
515.40 EUR
515.40 EUR
515.40 EUR
516.50 EUR
536.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 871607107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=1526893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8716071076&ID_NOTATION=1526893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc045c4a0def32162bcf3516166ae546db7124ff29b32cf4f7fa1983709641c0&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c4334cbcf4d671955&time=1717521547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1461aba6828af18eba030085569953929e421c8ad7cc7aaa261aa6f9031a2538&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a69dd0e2494d01c7a&time=1717521547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c7050c81a58edea59dc10cf5e374ae6b46cff215e9cced88f2bf92ef68af11&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=297f87450e0ccb65a&time=1717521547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8db83de8b0e702a805dc1163a2832e4149a94297bd4b812e89af2bb74ac154aa&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cced49fdc673ded1&time=1717521547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5f44d7fd3a181bb9c95bbe7b2e9db649eaa5b5ae789772a028cdbb76394aff2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ab3c65a196d91e9bd&time=1717521547&tool=RSC

SYNOPSYS INC.

Details

2024/06/03 08:01:26

Price
515.40 EUR

Difference © -021%(-1.10)

General attributes

ISIN US8716071076
Symbol SNPS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 79,174 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 505.90 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 506.90 EUR (50)
Open 515.40 EUR
High 515.40 EUR
Low 515.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 516.50 EUR
VWAP 536.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.27% +19.62% +149.28%
Perf (abs.) +6.50 +84.70  +309.30
Beta 1.73 1.47 1.38
Volatility 34.27  29.13 33.55

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 533.62 EUR
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 511.81 EUR
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 513.31 EUR
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 467.84 EUR

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SYNOPSYS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 508.10 EUR
03

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:32 508.20 EUR

Exchange 03

Tradegate 2024/06/ 18:54 505.90 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:34 519.60 EUR
03

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 19:04 550.90 USD

556.50 EUR (2024/03/22
441.20 EUR (2024/01/08
556.50 EUR (2024/03/22
381.80 EUR (2023/06/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.42

0.00

0.64

0.16

248.27

Number of
trades

50
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17,549
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1526893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278253136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5244965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285931

SYNOPSYS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

08:01

15:30

09:46

18:16

16:00

12:04

515.40 EUR

564.98 USD

520.00 EUR

506.70 EUR

512.40 EUR

519.90 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225847373

SYNOPSYS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SYNOPSYS’

Contact Details
SYNOPSYS INC.

675 Almanor Avenue - 94085 Sunnyvale
Telefon: +1-650-584-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aart de Geus
John Schwarz
Bruce Chizen
Janice Chaffin
Jeannine
Sargent

Luis Borgen
Marc Casper
Mercedes
Johnson
Robert Painter
Roy Vallee

Ann Minooka
Antonio Varas
Deirdre Hanford
Jill Larsen

Ph. D. Aart J. de
Geus

Rick Mahoney
Sassine Ghazi
Shelagh Glaser
Sriram
Sitaraman

Sujit
Kankanwadi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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